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FOR FLOORS

SLEEVE EXTENSION

  SLEEVE

EXPLODED VIEW

R

W.H. Design No. PS/PHV 120-04

W.H. Directory Reference 97 Edition

Firestop Device 

F Rating 2 Hr. or 3 Hrs. or 4 Hrs.

SLEEVE COUPLING

TO WATERPROOF

FOR EXTENSION

The above C part numbers are copper sizes - Add -P to the end of above numbers for IPS sizes.

1" C20100 

C20114 

C20112 
1-1/2"

1-1/4"

C20012 

C20034

P2G-43-3

P2543H-C-CM

1/2"

3/4"

2"

2"

 Size Part No.

   2.95

   2.95

   2.95

   2.95

       2.95

 12.80

2" x  1" ProSeal Plug 

2" x 1-1/4" ProSeal Plug 

2" x 1-1/2" ProSeal Plug 

2" Sleeve W / Cplg.

2" x 1/2" ProSeal Plug 

2" x 3/4" ProSeal Plug 

3" Extension Nipple

1.50
29.05

PriceDescription 

Unit

Total

CPVC / PVC OR


